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Previous meetings

Head to Head
UEFA Nations League

Stage

Date Match Result Venue Goalscorers
reached
08/09/2020 GS-FT  Georgia - North Macedonia 1-1 Thilisi Okriashvili 13 (P);
Ristovski 33
o Final
Qualifying tournament Total
Home Away
PdWDLPdAWDTLPIdWDLPdAWD L GF GA
Total
North Macedonia - - - - - - - -=-10101 010 1 1

Georgia - - - - - - - -1 0101 010 1 1
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Squad list

North Macedonia

No. Player
Goalkeepers

1 Stole Dimitrievski

12 Daniel Bozinovski
22 Damjan Siskovski
Defenders

4 Kire Ristevski

6 Tome Kitanovski
8 Egzijan Alioski
13 Stefan Ristovski
14 Darko Velkoski
21 Gjoko Zajkov
Midfielders

3 Darko Micevski
15 Tihomir Kostadinov
16 Boban Nikolov

17 Ennur Totre

20 Stefan Spirovski
Forwards
7 Ivan Trickovski

9 Aleksandar Trajkovski
10 Goran Pandev

11 Ljupche Doriev

18 Vlatko Stojanovski

19 Krste Velkoski

23 llija Nestorovski
Coach

- Igor Angelovski

DoB

25/12/1993

08/07/1989
18/03/1995

22/10/1990
21/05/1992
12/02/1992
12/02/1992
21/06/1995
10/02/1995

12/04/1992
04/03/1996
28/07/1994
29/10/1996

23/08/1990

18/04/1987

05/09/1992
27/07/1983
13/09/1995
23/04/1997
20/02/1988
12/03/1990

02/06/1976

Age

31
25

29
28
28
28
25
25

28
24
26
23

30

33

28
37
25
23
32
30

44

Club

Rayo
Vallecano

Sileks
Doxa

Ujpest
Makedonija
Leeds
Sporting CP
Rijeka
Charleroi

Vardar
RuZomberok
Fehérvar
Shkéndija
AEK
Larnaca

AEK
Larnaca

Mallorca
Genoa
Shkéndija
Chambly
Sarajevo
Udinese

D

*

League phase

Pld Gls
0 O
0 O
3 0
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0 O
1 0
3 0
0 O
3 0
1 0
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Georgia
League phase

No. Player DoB Age Club D Pild Gls
Goalkeepers

1 Giorgi Loria 27/01/1986 34 Anorthosis - 2 0
12 Giorgi Makaridze 31/03/1990 30  Almeria - 1 0
17 Lazare Kupatadze 08/02/1996 24 Saburtalo - 0 O
Defenders

2 Nikoloz Mali 27/01/1999 21 Saburtalo * 1 0
3 Lasha Dvali 14/05/1995 25 Ferencvaros - 0 O
4 Jemal Tabidze 18/03/1996 24 Ufa - 0 O
5 Solomon Kverkvelia 06/02/1992 28 Rotor - 2 0
14 Gia Grigalava 05/08/1989 31 Arsenal Tula - 1 0
15 Mamuka Kobakhidze 23/08/1992 28 ~ Dnamo 1.0

Batumi

22 Giorgi Navalovski 28/06/1986 34 g‘;‘;’:q‘i’ * 1.0
Midfielders

6 Murtaz Daushvili 01/05/1989 31 Anorthosis * 1 0
8 Valeri Qazaishvili 29/01/1993 27 EaS:i?qt(;skees : 1.0
9 Otar Kiteishvili 26/03/1996 24 Sturm - 0 O
10 Tornike Okriashvili 12/02/1992 28 Anorthosis - 3 2
16 Nika Kvekveskiri 29/05/1992 28 Tobol * 3 0
18 Khvicha Kvaratskhelia 12/02/2001 19 Rubin - 2 0
19 Levan Shengelia 27/10/1995 24 Konyaspor - 2 0
20 Jambul Jigauri 08/07/1992 28 g‘;‘;r::i’ . 2 0
21 Valerian Gvilia 24/05/1994 26 Legia - 1 0
23 Saba Lobzhanidze 18/12/1994 25 Ankaragucli - 2 0
Forwards

7 Elguja Lobjanidze 17/09/1992 28 Kaysar - 1 0
11 Giorgi Kvilitaia 01/10/1993 27 Anorthosis * 2 0
13 Nika Katcharava 13/01/1994 26 Lech * 3 2
Coach

- Vladimir Weiss 22/09/1964 56 - 3 0
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Match officials

Bartosz Frankowski (POL)

Referee
Assistant referees Jakub Winkler (POL) , Marek Arys (POL)
Fourth official Tomasz Kwiatkowski (POL)
UEFA Delegate Kejdi Tomorri (ALB)
UEFA Referee observer Karen Nalbandyan (ARM)
Referee
Name Date of birth UEFA matches
Bartosz Frankowski 23/09/1986 2 46

UEFA Nations League matches between the two teams

No such matches refereed

Other matches involving teams from either of the two countries involved in
this match

Stage
reached

03/06/2015 u19 ELITE Turkey Georgia 1-2 Thilisi

Date Competition Home Away Result Venue
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Match-by-match lineups

North Macedonia

UEFA Nations League - Group stage - final tournament

Group C2

Team Pd W D L GF GA Pts
North Macedonia 31 2 0 6 5 5

Georgia 31 2 0 4 3 5

Armenia 3 11 1 5 4 4

Estonia 3 01 2 3 6 1

Matchday 1 (05/09/2020)

North Macedonia 2-1 Armenia

Goals: 1-0 Alioski 5 (P) , 2-0 Nestorovski 38 (P) , 2-1 Barseghyan 90+4 (P)

North Macedonia: Siskovski, Ristevski (71 Spirovski), Ademi, Musliu, Alioski, Ristovski, Velkoski, Nikolov (75
Trajkovski), Bardi, EImas, Nestorovski (61 Pandev)

Matchday 2 (08/09/2020)

Georgia 1-1 North Macedonia

Goals: 1-0 Okriashvili 13 (P), 1-1 Ristovski 33

North Macedonia: Siskovski, Ademi (59 Nikolov), Musliu, Alioski, Trajkovski (59 Nestorovski), Pandev (78 Bejtulai),
Ristovski, Velkoski, Bardi, Spirovski, EImas

Matchday 3 (11/10/2020)

Estonia 3-3 North Macedonia

Goals: 0-1 Kuusk 3 (og) , 1-1 Sappinen 33, 2-1 Sappinen 61, 3-1 Liivak 76 (P) , 3-2 Pandev 80, 3-3 Zajkov 88
North Macedonia: Siskovski, Ristevski, Trickovski (64 Nestorovski), Alioski, Trajkovski (76 Velkoski), Hasani (46
Bardi), Ristovski, Kostadinov (76 Stojanovski), Nikolov (64 Pandev), Spirovski, Zajkov

Matchday 4 (14/10/2020)
North Macedonia-Georgia

Matchday 5 (15/11/2020)
North Macedonia-Estonia

Matchday 6 (18/11/2020)
Armenia-North Macedonia

Georgia

UEFA Nations League - Group stage - final tournament

Matchday 1 (05/09/2020)

Estonia 0-1 Georgia

Goals: 0-1 Katcharava 32

Georgia: Loria, Kakabadze, Khocholava, Kvekveskiri, Kverkvelia, Kankava, Chakvetadze (78 Kvilitaia), Okriashvili,
Katcharava (68 Lobzhanidze), Kvaratskhelia (92 Aburjania), Jigauri

Matchday 2 (08/09/2020)

Georgia 1-1 North Macedonia

Goals: 1-0 Okriashvili 13 (P) , 1-1 Ristovski 33

Georgia: Loria, Kakabadze, Khocholava, Kvekveskiri (85 Katcharava), Kverkvelia, Kankava, Okriashvili, Kvilitaia (62
Chakvetadze ), Mali (75 Shengelia), Kvaratskhelia, Davitashvili

Matchday 3 (11/10/2020)

Armenia 2-2 Georgia

Goals: 1-0 Bayramyan 6, 1-1 Katcharava 46, 1-2 Okriashvili 74, 2-2 Mkhitaryan 89 (P)

Georgia: Makaridze, Kankava (76 Kvekveskiri), Qazaishvili, Katcharava (80 Lobjanidze), Grigalava, Aburjania (76
Daushvili), Kobakhidze, Shengelia (80 Lobzhanidze), Jigauri, Gvilia (61 Okriashvili), Navalovski
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Matchday 4 (14/10/2020)
North Macedonia-Georgia

Matchday 5 (15/11/2020)
Georgia-Armenia

Matchday 6 (18/11/2020)
Georgia-Estonia
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Legend

Competitions

Disclaimer: Although UEFA has taken all reasonable care that the information contained within this document is

accurate at the time of publication, no representation or guarantee (including liability towards third parties), expressed
or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness. Therefore, UEFA assumes no liability for the use or
interpretation of information contained herein. More information can be found in the competition regulations available

on UEFA.com.
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